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ORGANIC SOIL $1/2M3 $1M3 DECORATIVE GRAVEL $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.

  Supersoil $65.00 $120.00   Crushed Sandstone 20mm $109.50 $199.00 1.3/t

  Organic Mix $48.45 $88.90   Sandstone 10mm Minus $109.50 $199.00 1.3/t

  Mary River Crushed 20mm $135.45 $245.90 1.5/t

NATURAL SOIL   Mist White 4-7mm $278.45 $531.90 1.5/t

  Soil Topdress Premium $99.50 $179.00   Mist White 20mm $261.95 $498.90 1.5/t

  Overturf Premium Organic $62.95 $115.90

  Underturf Mix $48.95 $89.90 PEBBLES $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.

  Fill Soil Unscreened (when available) $20.75 $35.00   Cream River 16-20mm $262.45 $499.90 1.5/t

  Cream River 20-40mm $247.95 $470.90 1.5/t

COMPOST $1/2M3 $1M3   Mary River 10mm $147.00 $269.00 1.5/t

  Enriched Compost $54.00 $100.00   Mary River 20mm $127.00 $229.00 1.5/t

  Mushroom Compost $54.00 $100.00   Mary River 40-70mm $117.00 $209.00 1.5/t

  Mary River 80-150mm Oversize $104.50 $189.00 1.5/t

MULCHES $1/2M3 $1M3   Natural River Pebble 20-40mm $117.95 $210.90 1.5/t

  Energex $23.25 $40.00   Tumbled Sandstone 20-40mm $160.00 $295.00 1.3/t

  Eco Bark Mulch 5-20mm $50.95 $93.90   Tumbled Sandstone 50-100mm $160.00 $295.00 1.3/t

  Pine Fines 5-10mm (Softfall) $97.50 $175.00   Tumbled Black 20-60mm $312.00 $599.00 1.5/t

  Pine Bark Nuggets 25mm $53.00 $98.00   Tumbled Grey 20-40mm $300.00 $575.00 1.5/t

  Hoop Fines $57.50 $105.00   Winter White 20-50mm $507.95 $990.90 1.5/t

  Hoop Bark 25mm $64.50 $119.00

  Cypress Blend $53.00 $98.00 ROCKS $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.

  Cypress Woodchip $53.00 $98.00   Passion Rock 200-400mm $141.45 $257.90 1.4/t

  Tea Tree Mulch $67.50 $125.00

  Cypress Carbon Black Mulch $79.45 $148.90 ROCKS BY THE PALLET $/PALLET

  Cypress Uluru Red Mulch $77.95 $145.90   Rocks per pallet prices: (1 flat pallet = 1.44m2) $195.00

  Sugar Cane Mulch Jumbo $19.95 ea (Mossy Rocks, River Rocks, Sandstone Rocks depending on availability)

  Lucerne Virgin Bale (wrapped) $29.95 ea

SELF SERVE BIN PRODUCTS $EACH

BASES $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.   Shovel Loads       from $0.50

  Concrete Blend $67.50 $125.00 1.8/t   Bucket 10 litre (container not provided)       from $1.50

  Crusher Dust blue $48.50 $89.00 1.6/t   Bucket 20 litre (container not provided) from $3.00

  Roadbase 2.5 $48.50 $89.00 1.6/t

  Deco  $69.50 $129.00 1.5/t

SANDS $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.

  Paver Bedding Sand $86.45 $152.90 1.5/t

  Brickies Loam White $95.45 $149.00 1.5/t

  Mary River Sand $75.45 $140.90 1.5/t

  Pit Washed Sand $95.45 $170.90 1.5/t

DRAINAGE GRAVELS $1/2M3 $1M3 CONV.

  5mm Blue Metal $69.50 $129.00 1.5/t

  10mm Blue Metal $69.50 $129.00 1.5/t

  20mm Blue Metal $62.45 $114.90 1.5/t

Xmas, Boxing, New Year & Anzac

NUWAY TRADING HOURS:

Mon - Fri  6:30am - 5:00pm

Sat:  7:00am - 5:00pm

Sun & Public Hol : 9:00am - 3:00pm

Open Every Day, except

RETAIL PRICE LIST
(NUWAY - BUDERIM)

10% DISCOUNT - on sales of 10m3 or more on any 1 bin product

PLEASE NOTE: Materials which are naturally-source from quarries, such 
as Gravels, Pebbles Mulches, Soils & Sand may have variation's from 
batch to batch, especially in terms of colour.

TONNAGE/CUBIC METRE CONVERSION - Some retailers sell by weight 
or tonnage this can appear cheaper, but can be deceiving. I.E. m3 of 
concrete blend can weigh up to 2 tonnes particulary if its wet, therefore the 
tonnage retail price can appear to be up to half the price of a meterage 
price.
The tonne to M3 ratio is shown next to the price of all soils, sands and 
gravels this indicates how much 1m3 of each product weighs.

http://www.nuway.com.au/
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CEMENT & PREMIX BAGS SIZE $EACH TURF PER M2 - DIRECT $/M2 +DEL

  Builders Cement 20kg $7.85   Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour) $13.80

  GP Cement 20kg $8.15   Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf) $13.80

  White Cement 20kg $12.65   Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade) $13.80

  Onemix Concrete 20kg $10.25   Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant) $13.80

  Onemix Post Hole Mix 20kg $8.95   Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn) $24.90

  Onemix Rapid Set 20kg $11.15   Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun) $7.20

  Onemix Mortar 20kg $10.25   Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch) $13.60

  Onemix Washed Sand 20kg $7.15

  Onemix Paver Sand 20kg $14.70 TURF- PER SLAB 1210x620mm = (0.75m2)

  Hydrated Lime 20kg $23.65   (Pre-Order & pick up at Nuway) PER SLAB

  Onemix Mortar Mate 1 ltr $19.05   Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour) $11.10

  Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf) $11.10

REINFORCING BAR & MESH $EACH   Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade) $11.10

  Half Sheet: NF52H 3.0 x 2.4m $47.00   Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant) $11.10

  Half Sheet: NF62H 3.0 x 2.4m $76.00   Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn) $20.60

  Trench Mesh: NF8TM3 3 bar x 6m $30.00   Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun) $6.60

  Starter Bar: Y12 6m $22.00   Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch) $10.90

POLYDRAIN SIZE $EACH TURF - LAWN BLOCK 610x410mm = (0.25m2)

  Poly Slot Drain 20m 65mm $50.00   (Pick up at Nuway - Pre-Order) PER BLOCK

  Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked 65mm $79.00   Sir Walter Buffalo (Broad leaf, deep green in colour) $3.57

  Poly Slot Drain 20m 100mm $84.00   Sapphire Buffalo (green with blue tinge fine leaf) $3.57

  Poly Slot Drain 20m Socked 100mm  $118.00   Empire Zoysia (tough, slow growing, finer blade) $3.57

  Nara Zoysia - (Native to Australia, drought tolerant) $3.57

WEED MATTING & OTHER QTY $EACH   Augusta Zoysia (Golf course grass for your lawn) $6.89

  Weed Mat - Per Roll (9.15mm x 50m) Per Roll $46.00   Wintergreen Couch (hard wearing, needs full sun) $1.94

  Weed Mat - Per L/M (1.83m wide) Per L/M $3.62   Ironcutter Couch (deepest green couch) $3.62

  Weed Mat - Per Roll (1.83m x 50m) Per Roll $95.00

  Bidim - Per Roll (1.2m x 10m) Per Roll $29.95 PAVER SEALER'S 2L 10L 20L

  Bidim - Per L/M (2m wide) Per L/M $5.50   Penetrating Plus (Water based) $72.20 $178.70 $310.10

  Bidim - Per Roll (2m x 50m) Per Roll $187.00   Tuscan TSL (Penetrating solvent based) $138.00 $555.60 $991.30

  Heavy Plastic 200um - Per L/M (2m wide) Per L/M $3.49   Synergy (Sealer & Consolidator) $143.80 $664.90 $1,151.40

  Heavy Plastic 200um - Per Roll (2m x 50m) Per Roll $99.00

PAVER CLEANER'S 1L 5L 15L

SLEEPERS HARDWOOD (CCA) $EACH   Anti-eff (Remove efflorescence) $32.50 $101.30 $261.50

  200 X 50 X 2400mm $42.40   Maestro Cleaner (Removes moulds, tannin.) $49.40

  200 X 75 X 2400mm $63.60   HD Cleaner  (Water based degreaser) $25.90 $61.40 $129.80

SLEEPERS PINE (CCA) $EACH

  200 X 50 X 2400mm $32.90 PRODUCTS FOR HIRE
  200 X 75 X 2400mm $49.30   Hire per day  - Lawn Roller $10.00

  Hire per day  - Soil Spreader $10.00

POTTING MIX & FERTILISERS SIZE $EACH   Hire per day  - Wheel Barrow $10.00

  Eco Potting Mix 25ltr $8.00

  5 in 1 Organic plant food 30ltr $16.30 BAGGED PEBBLES $EACH

  Organic Life - Garden Fertiliser 15kg $24.30   Nuway Polished Pebbles 20kg bags from $24.95

  Grassmaster - Lawn Fertiliser 15kg $38.40   Nuway Lava Pebbles, all sizes  16kg bags $23.45

  Gypsum 25kg $25.30   Snow White Tumbled Pebbles, all sizes 20kg bags $25.95

  Mushroom Compost 30ltr $14.50

TIMBER STAKES $EACH

GARDEN HARDWARE $EACH   Stake 300x50x25mm $2.40

  Shovel SQ mouth metal handle 1000mm $9.95   Stake 450x50x25mm $2.80

  Shovel SQ mouth long handle 1500mm $14.95   Stake 600x50x25mm $3.10

  Shovel Post Hole Fibreglass handle 1470mm $24.95   Stake 900x50x25mm $3.70

  Fork (Mulch) Fibreglass handle 1500mm $29.95   Stake 1200x50x25mm $4.30

  Stake 1500x50x25mm $5.20

  Stake 1800x50x25mm $6.20

DELIVERY FEES: Please ask for a quote. Deliveries are generally to footpath only. However  where safety permits we will endeavour to place your  order 
where it is required. Therefore  we do not take responsibility for any damage caused to your property above or below ground.


